w
w
w
.k
o
n
d
a

to
r.
se System Overview - Example
Axessline - Wieland connections
937-BTK13
3 to 1
937-BTK12
2 to 1
935-T4DC
935-T6DS
935-T2DU
935-T2DU
Switch 5 port
or 8 port
Wieland Extention cable
935-BF20	 2.0 meter
935-BF30	 3.0 meter
935-BF50	 5.0 meter
Data patch cables
935-P2DU
Powercord Wieland-Schuko
935-BA15	 1.5 meter
935-BA30	 3.0 meter
935-BA50	 5.0 meter